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From 7/1/2022 to 6/30/2023

Notes included: All

Procedure

Upper Gl endoscopy

Colonoscopy

Upper EUS

ERCP

Flexible Sigmoidoscopy

Small bowel enteroscopy

Pouchoscopy

Video capsule endoscopy

Lower EUS

lleoscopy

Upper Device-Assisted Enteroscopy without Fluoroscopy
Lower Device-Assisted Enteroscopy without Fluoroscopy
Colonoscopy of Post-surgical Anatomy

Capsule Endoscopy

Pediatric Upper Gl Endoscopy

Endoscopy via duodenal stoma

Anoscopy

lleoscopy with Pouchoscopy

Colonoscopy via Stoma with Endoscopy of Hartmann Pouch
Non-endoscopic Tube Procedure

Total

Number
4685
3850
934

836

304

187

102

66

63

1180

Percent
41.91 %
34.44 %
8.35 %
7.48 %
2.72 %
1.67 %
0.91 %
0.59 %
0.56 %
0.55 %
0.47 %
0.21 %
0.05 %
0.03 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
100.00 %
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Upper Gl endoscopy  41.91 %

Colonoscopy 34.44 %
Upper EUS 8.35 %
ERCP 7.48 %

Flexible Sigmoidoscopy 2.72 %

Small bowel enteroscopy 1.67 %

Pouchoscopy 0.91 %
Video capsule endoscopy 0.59 %
Lower EUS 0.56 %
lleoscopy 0.55 %

Upper Device-Assisted Enteroscopy without Fluoroscopy 0.47 %
Lower Device-Assisted Enteroscopy without Fluoroscopy 0.21 %
Colonoscopy of Post-surgical Anatomy 0.05 %

Capsule Endoscopy 0.03 %

Pediatric Upper Gl Endoscopy 0.01 %

Endoscopy via duodenal stoma 0.01 %

Anoscopy 0.01 %

lleoscopy with Pouchoscopy 0.01 %

Colonoscopy via Stoma with Endoscopy of Hartmann Pouch  0.01 %

Non-endoscopic Tube Procedure 0.01 %




